
※外装　H=31ｍ以下に限る。
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株 式 会 社　ア ク ト ・ ・ ※

A1 1/3

A3 1/6（600×1200×ｔ10） LT-RC-G-02

75

10 65

8

600

8

600

200 200792

8
5
9
5

8
7
5

200 200

1
0
7
3
5

2
3

1192 11921192

5
9
5

5
9
5

600 600

訂正 備　考

殿

殿

営　業 設　計営　業

発行　年月日

設　計

施　工

現　場　名

図　面　名

御承諾

御承諾検　図 作成　年月日 FILE . NO

図面番号

縮尺


